
FEBRUARY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

*8 

 
 

*9 

 
 

*10 

 
 

7:00 Prayer 

Warrior 

Gathering 

 

  

EC Day 

Prayer/Fasting 

11:00am & 7:00pm 

ZOOM Life Groups 

Sophia Moore 

7:00 Men’s Life 

Group 

 

7PM Ladies on 

Fire 

 
Mike Cavanaugh 

Work Day  

 

Ladies Tea with 

Carol Cool 
Stefanie Ball 

Paul Moore 

 

 
*11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

Special Speaker 
Glenn Lambert  

6:30pm Property 

Commission 

mtg. 
Jessica Smith  

James Thornton 

 

Ash  

Wednesday 
11:00am & 7:00pm 

ZOOM Life Groups 
Donna Fillman 

 7PM GODSPACE  

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

1st Sunday in Lent 
(New Series on Sabbath) 

 

7:00 Prayer Warrior 

Gathering 

 
7PM Ministry 

Council  

11:00am & 

7:00pm 

ZOOM Life 

Groups 

7:00 Men’s Life 

Group 
7PM Ladies on 

Fire  

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

  

2nd Sunday in 

Lent 

 
Julia Cavanaugh 

 

 

 

 

 

Arti Dixon 

11:00am & 

7:00pm 

ZOOM Life 

Groups 
 

* Pastor Cam and Jess 

away 

For emergencies 

contact Rev. Robert 

Santucci at 610-691-

0856 

 



 


