FEBRUARY 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	*8	*9	*10
7:00 Prayer Warrior Gathering			EC Day Prayer/Fasting 11:00am & 7:00pm ZOOM Life Groups Sophia Moore	7:00 Men's Life Group	7PM Ladies on Fire Mike Cavanaugh	Work Day Ladies Tea with Carol Cool Stefanie Ball Paul Moore
*11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Special Speaker Glenn Lambert		6:30pm Property Commission mtg. Jessica Smith James Thornton	Ash Wednesday 11:00am & 7:00pm ZOOM Life Groups Donna Fillman		7PM GODSPACE	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
1st Sunday in Lent (New Series on Sabbath) 7:00 Prayer Warrior Gathering		7PM Ministry Council	11:00am & 7:00pm ZOOM Life Groups	7:00 Men's Life Group	7PM Ladies on Fire	
25	26	27	28	29		
2 nd Sunday in Lent Julia Cavanaugh		Arti Dixon	11:00am & 7:00pm ZOOM Life Groups		* Pastor Cam and Jess away For emergencies contact Rev. Robert Santucci at 610-691- 0856	